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 Einzelergebnisse: 
 
 Männer   
 
 1 Schweighofer Vinzenz 1    HSV OÖ      90     88     90     92     360   
 2 Feldbacher Dietmar  37   WSV Ranshofen   88         87         88         95    358   
 3 Kozam Sebastian  39   WSV Ranshofen      89   87   91   91    358   
 4 Zöbl Günter   28   SC Offenhausen   86   92   91   88    357   
 5 Kaltenbach Alexander 29   SC Offenhausen   90   91   88   85    354   
 6 Lindhuber Wolfgang  38   WSV Ranshofen   89   89   88   85    351   
 7 Peki Mario   4   PSV Wels      84   88   84   88    344   
 8 Rath Friedrich  9    HSV OÖ      82   85   92   84    343   
 9 Winterer Christian Ing. 40    WSV Ranshofen   73   87   94   83    337   
 10 Hübner Gerhard  48    SG Steyr      78   86   84   85    333   
  Steimetz Martin  44    SG Freistadt      85   84   77   87    333   
 12 Steiner Christian  46    SG Steyr      82   89   82   77    330   
 13 Kaltenböck Robert  36    PSV Wels      78   84   83   81    326   
 14 Hable Krispin  27    Union Neumarkt   77   81   81   86    325   
 15 Reischl Siegfried  4    HSV OÖ      84   79   79   82    324   
 16 Mikschl Roland  24    LHA Linz      81   75   75   89    320   
 17 Kobluk Heinz  23    PSV Linz      78   83   73   84    318   
 18 Fuchs Alfred  49    SK Vöest      74   75   79   78    306   
 19 Maurer Günter  30    SC Offenhausen   70   66   81   82    299   
 20 Breitenberger Hubert 45    SG Freistadt      70   78   71   78    297   
 
 
 
 Frauen 
 
    1 Fröschl Karin Dr.  8    HSV OÖ      90   87   88   83    348   
 2 Baumgartner Margarthe 11    GSV OÖ      79   84   88   81    332   
 3 Unter Brigitte   53    SK Vöest      88   82   80   77    327   
 4 Benda Karin   12    GSV OÖ      79   75   86   77    317   
 5 Klimitsch Leopoldine  13    GSV OÖ      76   76   81   75    308   
 
 
 
 Junioren 
 
 1 Gruber Martin  50    SK Vöest      80   87   78   79    324   
 2 Hackl Stefan   6    HSV OÖ      82   84   84   73    323   
 3 Steinkleibl Micheal  18    GSV OÖ      73   76   87   86    322   
 4 Lininger Oliver  7    HSV OÖ      77   85   68   84    314  
 
 
 
 Männer Sen. 1  
 
 1 Stelzer Kurt   52    SK Vöest      85   83   89   89    346   
 2 Degen Werner  14    GSV OÖ      78   90   86   88    342   
 3 Zöbl Helmut   31    SC Offenhausen   90   83   85   81    339   
 4 Weiss Karl   47    SG Steyr      81   79   84   88    332   
 5 Ossmann Franz  51    SK Vöest      71   82   83   86    322   
 6 Kobluk Peter   19    GSV OÖ      84   84   75   79    322   
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 7 Forsthuber Heinz DI.  3    HSV OÖ      70   81   89   80    320   
 8 Grumptmann Manfred 42    SG Freistadt      82   77   81   77    317   
 9 Pöchmann Hans  2    HSV OÖ      80   77   79   79    315   
 10 Heuschober Helmut  21    PSV Linz      88   75   73   77    313   
 11 Kaschek Werner  41    SG Freistadt      75   68   77   89    309   
     Pointner Günter  35    PSV Wels      77   73   81   78    309   
 13 Schott Siegmund  26    LHA Linz      68   81   78   81    308   
 14 Steinkleibl Kurt  17    GSV OÖ      70   85   70   81    306 
  
 
 
 Männer Sen. 2 
 
 1 Rabl Klaus Ing.  25    LHA Linz      80   82   87   78    327   
 2 Prem Thomas   20    GSV OÖ      78   75   80   76    309   
 3 Grüner Alois   22    PSV Linz      79   83   75   72    309   
 4 Baumgartner Karlheinz 15    GSV OÖ      74   69   80   85    308 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Mannschaftsergebnisse: 
 
 1  WSV Ranshofen 1                 1067 
     Feldbacher Dietmar     358    
     Kozam Sebastian        358    
     Lindhuber Wolfgang     351    
   
      2  HSV OÖ 1                        1051 
     Schweighofer Vinzenz   360    
     Fröschl Karin Dr.      348    
     Rath Friedrich         343    
   
      3  SC Offenhausen 1                1050 
     Zöbl Günter            357    
     Kaltenbach Alexander   354    
     Zöbl Helmut            339    
   
      4  GSV OÖ 1                         996 
     Degen Werner           342    
     Baumgartner Margarth   332    
     Kobluk Peter           322    
   
      5  SG Steyr 1                          995 
     Hübner Gerhard         333    
     Weiss Karl             332    
     Steiner Christian      330    
   
      6  PSV Wels 1                       979 
    Peki Mario             344    
     Kaltenböck Robert      326    
     Pointner Günter        309    
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      7  SK Vöest 1                       976 
     Stelzer Kurt           346    
     Gruber Martin          324    
     Fuchs Alfred           306    
   
      8  HSV OÖ 2                         961 
     Reischl Siegfried      324    
     Hackl Stefan           323    
     Lininger Oliver        314    
   
      9  SG Freistadt 1                   959 
     Steimetz Martin        333    
     Grumptmann Manfred     317    
     Kaschek Werner         309    
   
     10  LHA Linz 1                       955 
     Rabl Klaus Ing.        327    
     Mikschl Roland         320    
     Schott Siegmund        308    
   
     11  PSV Linz 1                       940 
     Kobluk Heinz           318    
     Heuschober Helmut      313    
     Grüner Alois           309    
   
     12  SK Vöest 2                       649 
     Unter Brigitte         327    
     Ossmann Franz          322    
     Gruber Günter            0    
   
 


